Pub %
Charity.

Limited

Pub Charity Limited

Grant Meeting Outcome - September, 2021 (AP210922-0)

Applications 65

Approved 0

Declined 65

On Hold 0
App Reference Applicant Name

002 - Whangarei District

GA210907-8439 Northland Surfing Association Incorporated
GA210906-8024 Whangarei Bowling Club Incorporated
GA210809-429A Young Women's Christian Association of

Whangarei Incorporate...
3 application(s)

015 - Matamata-Piako District

GA210727-162B Morrinsville Chamber of Commerce
Incorporated

1 application(s)

018 - Otorohanga District

Total Requested
Total Approved
Total Compliant

Total Declined

Total On Hold

Category Originating Funding Status  Requested
TLA TLA
Sport 002 Declined $11,196.41
Surfing
Sport 002 Declined $4,103.00
Bowling
Community 002 Declined $5,000.00
Community Support
$20,299.41

Community 015 Declined $40,000.00

Community Support
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$40,000.00

$922,909.15
$0.00
$909,265.39
$922,909.15
$0.00

Compliant  Declined

$11,196.41 $11,196.41

$4,103.00 $4,103.00

$5,000.00 $5,000.00

$20,299.41 $20,299.41

$40,000.00  $40,000.00

$40,000.00 $40,000.00

Wednesday, 20 October 2021

Approved Outcome

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

(L]

(B]

(B]

[A]
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GA210819-644B the Otorohanga College Board of Trustees  Research And 018 Declined $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $0.00 [A]
Education

Educational, Schools,
Colleges, Kaupapa

1 application(s) $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $0.00
019 - South Waikato District

GA210813-599D Forest View High School Research And 019 Declined $67,850.00 $67,850.00  $67,850.00  $0.00 [B]
Education

Educational, Schools,
Colleges, Kaupapa

1 application(s) $67,850.00 $67,850.00 $67,850.00 $0.00
022 - Western Bay of Plenty District

GA210814-604C Tauranga Synchronised Swimming Club Sport 022 Declined $7,800.00 $7,800.00 $7,800.00 $0.00 [B]
Incorporated Swimming And Aquatics

1 application(s) $7,800.00 $7,800.00 $7,800.00 $0.00
023 - Tauranga City

GA210829-711D Bay of Plenty Youth Development Trust Sport 023 Declined $12,500.00  $12,500.00  $12,500.00  $0.00 [B]
Boxing
GA210907-8553 Friends of the Tauranga City Libraries Arts And Culture 023 Declined $4,193.00 $4,193.00 $4,193.00 $0.00 [B]
Incorporated Art, Culture, Theatre, Music
GA210902-7566 New Zealand Sikh Community Tauranga Community 023 Declined $38,749.00  $38,749.00  $38,749.00  $0.00 [B]
Trust Charitable Trust
GA210810-5265 Otumoetai Playcentre Research And 023 Declined $1,775.00 $1,775.00 $1,775.00 $0.00 [B]
Education

Kindergarten And Play Centre

GA210818-6356 Tauranga Living Without Violence Collective Community 023 Declined $8,225.00 $8,225.00 $8,225.00 $0.00 [B]
Trust Community Support
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GA210902-7579

GA210906-8039

GA210817-6196

GA210825-6873

9 application(s)

024 - Rotorua District

GA210906-7995

1 application(s)

Tauranga Regional Free Kindergarten
Association Incorporated

Tauranga Yacht and Power Boat Club
Incorporated

Volleyball Bay of Plenty Incorporated

Waipuna Football Club Incorporated

Waikite Valley School

039 - Manawatu District

GA210819-6489

1 application(s)

041 - Tararua District

GA210908-8681

GA210818-639E

2 application(s)
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The Feilding Intermediate Board Of Trustees

Dannevirke Cave Dwellers Incorporated

Kumeroa Domain Board

Pub Charity Limited

Research And
Education

Kindergarten And Play Centre

Sport
Sailing And Boating

Sport
Volleyball

Sport
Football And Soccer

Research And
Education

Educational, Schools,

Colleges, Kaupapa

Research And
Education

Educational, Schools,

Colleges, Kaupapa

Community
Community Support

Community
Community Support

023

023

023

023

024

039

041

041

Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

$18,510.00

$17,462.00

$5,000.00

$8,788.07

$115,202.07

$2,275.62

$2,275.62

$30,000.00

$30,000.00

$60,000.00

$14,350.00

$74,350.00

$18,510.00

$17,462.00

$5,000.00

$8,788.07

$115,202.07

$2,275.62

$2,275.62

$30,000.00

$30,000.00

$60,000.00

$14,350.00

$74,350.00

$18,510.00

$17,462.00

$5,000.00

$8,788.07

$115,202.07

$2,275.62

$2,275.62

$30,000.00

$30,000.00

$60,000.00

$14,350.00

$74,350.00

Wednesday, 20 October 2021

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

(B]

(B]

(B]

(B]

(B]
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044 - Porirua City

GA210905-790B

GA210826-697E
GA210829-7095

3 application(s)

046 - Lower Hutt City

GA210820-6534

1 application(s)

047 - Wellington City

GA210821-6543
GA210809-4642
GA210810-5144
GA210824-6850

4 application(s)

Pub Charity Limited

Judgeford Environmental Protection Society Environment And

Incorporated
Porirua Living Without Violence - Te Noho

Riri Kore Incorpor...

Titahi Bay Tennis Club Incorporated

Wellington Niue Rugby League
Incorporated

Crofton Downs Primary School

Tawa Technology Education Trust

the New Zealand Portrait Gallery Trust

Wellington Calisthenics Incorporated

053 - Marlborough District

GA210811-5542

Cycling Marlborough Incorporated

Animals

Environment

Community

Community Support

Sport

Tennis

Sport
Rugby And Rugby
Union/Rugby League

Sport
Football And Soccer

Community

Community Support

Arts And Culture

Museums/Art Galleries

Sport

Gymnastics

Sport
Cycling

044

044

044

046

047

047

047

047

053
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Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

$41,595.50

$5,605.00

$4,000.00

$51,200.50

$11,710.45

$11,710.45

$7,305.32

$10,000.00

$20,000.00

$16,000.00

$53,305.32

$5,317.00

$41,595.50

$5,605.00

$4,000.00

$51,200.50

$11,710.45

$11,710.45

$7,305.32

$10,000.00

$20,000.00

$16,000.00

$53,305.32

$2,791.00

$41,595.50

$5,605.00

$4,000.00

$51,200.50

$11,710.45

$11,710.45

$7,305.32

$10,000.00

$20,000.00

$16,000.00

$53,305.32

$5,317.00

Wednesday, 20 October 2021

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

[A]

[A]

[H]

(A]

(B]
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1 application(s)

059 - Waimakariri District

GA210909-8836

GA210817-6253

GA210902-758F

3 application(s)

060 - Christchurch City

GA210905-792A

GA210830-716D

GA210823-673D

GA210901-7364

GA210903-7839

GA210902-755A

GA210816-6124

GA210804-3164

Fernside School

South Island Show Jumping Comittee

The Royal Agricultural Society of New
Zealand

Burnside Rowing Incorporated
Canterbury Rowing Association

Incorporated

Cashmere Technical Football Club
Incorporated

Hillmorton High School Tigers Sport

Literacy Christchurch Incorporated

Mandeville Sports Club Incorporated

New Zealand Chihuahua Rescue Trust

Philippines Culture and Migrants Services

Pub Charity Limited

Sport
Winter Sports
Sport
Horse Sports

Community
Community Support

Sport
Rowing
Sport
Rowing
Sport
Football And Soccer

Sport
Mountain Biking

Research And
Education

Education/Training

Sport
Sports Other

Environment And
Animals

Animal Welfare

Arts And Culture
Heritage

059

059

059

060

060

060

060

060

060

060

060
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Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

$5,317.00

$5,520.00

$2,000.00

$758.00

$8,278.00

$8,133.16

$60,000.00

$37,905.00

$12,000.00

$9,900.00

$7,000.00

$4,031.46

$7,000.00

$2,791.00

$5,520.00

$2,000.00

$758.00

$8,278.00

$8,133.16

$60,000.00

$37,905.00

$12,000.00

$9,900.00

$7,000.00

$4,031.46

$7,000.00

$5,317.00

$5,520.00

$2,000.00

$758.00

$8,278.00

$8,133.16

$60,000.00

$37,905.00

$12,000.00

$9,900.00

$7,000.00

$4,031.46

$7,000.00

Wednesday, 20 October 2021

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

(B]

(B]

(B]

(B]

(B]

(B]

(B]

(L]
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GA210812-590E
GA210817-6239
GA210903-7801
GA210815-6092

12 application(s)

064 - Timaru District

GA210901-750C

1 application(s)

Profile Training Group Foundation
The Hororata Community Trust
The South Island Spearfishing and

Freediving Club Incorporat...

Uc Netball Incorporated

Highfield Tennis Club Incorporated

073 - Southland District

GA210905-795C

1 application(s)

074 - Gore District

GA210909-889A

1 application(s)

Winton Golf Club Incorporated

Good Programmes Trust

076.02 - Auckland (Albany Ward)

GA210831-7258

1 application(s)

Olympic Weightlifting New Zealand

Incorporated

076.03 - Auckland (North Shore Ward)

Pub Charity Limited

Sport 060
Football And Soccer

Sport 060
Sports Other

Sport 060
Diving

Sport 060
Netball

Sport 064
Tennis

Sport 073
Golf

Community 074

Charitable Trust

Sport 076.02
Lifting
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Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

$2,032.00

$3,903.00

$8,793.16

$4,200.00

$164,897.78

$6,000.00

$6,000.00

$8,000.00

$8,000.00

$2,588.00

$2,588.00

$7,250.00

$7,250.00

$2,032.00

$2,202.50

$8,793.16

$4,200.00

$163,197.28

$6,000.00

$6,000.00

$8,000.00

$8,000.00

$2,588.00

$2,588.00

$7,250.00

$7,250.00

$2,032.00

$3,903.00

$8,793.16

$4,200.00

$164,897.78

$6,000.00

$6,000.00

$8,000.00

$8,000.00

$2,588.00

$2,588.00

$7,250.00

$7,250.00

Wednesday, 20 October 2021

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

[H]

[Ql

(B]

(B]

[A]

(L]
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GA210817-6224 Devonport Peninsula Trust

GA210811-548F Gymnastics Community Trust

GA210818-638E Nhtt Charitable Trust

GA210824-6758 Northshore Rowing Club Incorporated

GA210823-6726 Takapuna Bowling Club Incorporated

5 application(s)

076.04 - Auckland (Waitakere Ward)

GA210830-7187 Auckland Speedway Riders Club

Incorporated
1 application(s)

076.05 - Auckland (Waitemata and Gulf Ward)

GA210821-6550 Waiheke Livingwaters A.O.G.

1 application(s)
076.07 - Auckland (Albert-Eden-Roskill Ward)
GA210902-765F Bhartiya Samaj Charitable Trust

GA210824-6835 Ellerslie Cricket Club Incorporated

GA210811-562A Friends of St David's Trust

Pub Charity Limited

Community
Community Support
Sport

Gymnastics

Sport

Gymnastics

Sport

Rowing

Sport

Bowling

Health/Welfare

Emergency & Rescue Services

Community
Charitable Trust

Community

Festivals And Community

Events

Sport
Cricket

Arts And Culture
Heritage

076.03

076.03

076.03

076.03

076.03

076.04

076.05

076.07

076.07

076.07
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Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

$4,936.00

$20,000.00

$15,000.00

$6,000.00

$14,765.00

$60,701.00

$23,489.00

$23,489.00

$8,725.00

$8,725.00

$15,580.00

$1,565.00

$17,500.00

$4,936.00

$20,000.00

$15,000.00

$6,000.00

$14,765.00

$60,701.00

$22,797.00

$22,797.00

$0.00

$0.00

$15,580.00

$1,565.00

$17,500.00

$4,936.00

$20,000.00

$15,000.00

$6,000.00

$14,765.00

$60,701.00

$23,489.00

$23,489.00

$8,725.00

$8,725.00

$15,580.00

$1,565.00

$17,500.00

Wednesday, 20 October 2021

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

(B]

(B]

(B]

(B]

(B]

[A]

(B]

(B]

(B]
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GA210819-641C The Auckland Grammar School Board Of Sport
Trustees Cricket

4 application(s)

076.09 - Auckland (Maungakiekie-Tamaki Ward)

GA210906-8120 The Scouts Association of New Zealand Other
Aotea Sea Scouts Group Other/Unknown

1 application(s)

076.11 - Auckland (Manukau City)

GA210901-743C Howick East Combined Probus Club Health/Welfare
Support Groups/Clubs
GA210903-7782 Otahuhu United Association Football Club ~ Sport
Incorporated Football And Soccer

2 application(s)

076.13 - Auckland (Franklin Ward)

GA210902-7660 Habitat For Humanity Northern Region Health/Welfare
Limited Family Support
GA210823-667C Maraetai Beach Boating Club Incorporated  Sport
Sailing And Boating
GA210902-7536 Maraetai Tennis Club Incorporated Sport
Tennis

3 application(s)

076.07

076.09

076.11

076.11

076.13

076.13

076.13
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Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

$6,000.00

$40,645.00

$7,003.00

$7,003.00

$4,000.00

$1,522.00

$5,522.00

$12,000.00

$50,000.00

$18,500.00

$80,500.00

$6,000.00

$40,645.00

$7,003.00

$7,003.00

$4,000.00

$1,521.74

$5,521.74

$12,000.00

$50,000.00

$18,500.00

$80,500.00

$6,000.00

$40,645.00

$7,003.00

$7,003.00

$4,000.00

$1,522.00

$5,522.00

$12,000.00

$50,000.00

$18,500.00

$80,500.00

Wednesday, 20 October 2021

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

(B]

(B]

(B]

(B]
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Signed at

Sign by

Signed

Position

Notes

Reasons for partial or declined funding

[A] There are no Pub Charity Limited gaming machines operating in your local
community or another corporate society is operating gaming machines closer [J] Applicant has supplied incomplete or inadequate information or has a failed or incomplete audit from

. . . a previous application
[B] Funds available exceeded in your local community area P bp

L . . . . . K] Funds for this purpose are fully subscribed
[C] Grants criteria exclude in most instances grants for salaries, operating costs, certain (K] Fu 15 purp Uity su !

vehicles, affiliation fees and catering [L] Applicant has recently benefited from Pub Charity funding.

[D] Overseas expenditure included in application [M] It is the NPC's discretion to partially fund this application

[E] Includes retrospective costs [N] The NPC chose to support other organisations in this funding round
[F] Applicant appears to be double dipping [O] Amount approved is exclusive of GST

[G] Does not fully comply with our grants criteria - holds sufficient funds to meet [P] Unique to specific application

purpose applied for [Q] Covid - 19 Outbreak. Due to the disruption of COVID 19 Alert Level 3 & 4 community lockdowns on

[H] Does not fully comply with our grants criteria - new startup entity with limited our venues or the purpose of this application we are unable to approve it at this time.

financials [Y] Full Approval

[11 Applicant is not the final beneficiary
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