

Grant Meeting Outcome - September, 2021 (AP210922-0)

Applications	65
Approved	0
Declined	65
On Hold	0

Total Requested	\$922,909.15
Total Approved	\$0.00
Total Compliant	\$909,265.39
Total Declined	\$922,909.15
Total On Hold	\$0.00

App Reference	Applicant Name	Category	Originating TLA	Funding TLA	Status	Requested	Compliant	Declined	Approved	Outcome
002 - Whangarei D	istrict									
GA210907-8439	Northland Surfing Association Incorporated	Sport Surfing	002		Declined	\$11,196.41	\$11,196.41	\$11,196.41	\$0.00	[L]
GA210906-8024	Whangarei Bowling Club Incorporated	Sport Bowling	002		Declined	\$4,103.00	\$4,103.00	\$4,103.00	\$0.00	[B]
GA210809-429A	Young Women's Christian Association of Whangarei Incorporate	Community Community Support	002		Declined	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	[B]
3 application(s)						\$20,299.41	\$20,299.41	\$20,299.41	\$0.00	
015 - Matamata-Pi	ako District									
GA210727-162B	Morrinsville Chamber of Commerce Incorporated	Community Community Support	015		Declined	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$0.00	[A]
1 application(s)						\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$0.00	

018 - Otorohanga District



GA210819-644B	the Otorohanga College Board of Trustees	Research And Education Educational, Schools, Colleges, Kaupapa	018	Declined	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$0.00	[A]
1 application(s)					\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$0.00	
019 - South Waika	to District								
GA210813-599D	Forest View High School	Research And Education Educational, Schools, Colleges, Kaupapa	019	Declined	\$67,850.00	\$67,850.00	\$67,850.00	\$0.00	[B]
1 application(s)					\$67,850.00	\$67,850.00	\$67,850.00	\$0.00	
022 - Western Bay	of Plenty District								
GA210814-604C	Tauranga Synchronised Swimming Club Incorporated	Sport Swimming And Aquatics	022	Declined	\$7,800.00	\$7,800.00	\$7,800.00	\$0.00	[B]
1 application(s)					\$7,800.00	\$7,800.00	\$7,800.00	\$0.00	
023 - Tauranga Cit	ty								
GA210829-711D	Bay of Plenty Youth Development Trust	Sport Boxing	023	Declined	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	[B]
GA210907-8553	Friends of the Tauranga City Libraries Incorporated	Arts And Culture Art, Culture, Theatre, Music	023	Declined	\$4,193.00	\$4,193.00	\$4,193.00	\$0.00	[B]
GA210902-7566	New Zealand Sikh Community Tauranga Trust	Community Charitable Trust	023	Declined	\$38,749.00	\$38,749.00	\$38,749.00	\$0.00	[B]
GA210810-5265	Otumoetai Playcentre	Research And Education Kindergarten And Play Centre	023	Declined	\$1,775.00	\$1,775.00	\$1,775.00	\$0.00	[B]
GA210818-6356	Tauranga Living Without Violence Collective Trust	Community Community Support	023	Declined	\$8,225.00	\$8,225.00	\$8,225.00	\$0.00	[B]



GA210902-7579	Tauranga Regional Free Kindergarten Association Incorporated	Research And Education Kindergarten And Play Centre	023	Declined	\$18,510.00	\$18,510.00	\$18,510.00	\$0.00	[B]
GA210906-8039	Tauranga Yacht and Power Boat Club Incorporated	Sport Sailing And Boating	023	Declined	\$17,462.00	\$17,462.00	\$17,462.00	\$0.00	[B]
GA210817-6196	Volleyball Bay of Plenty Incorporated	Sport Volleyball	023	Declined	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	[B]
GA210825-6873	Waipuna Football Club Incorporated	Sport Football And Soccer	023	Declined	\$8,788.07	\$8,788.07	\$8,788.07	\$0.00	[B]
9 application(s)					\$115,202.07	\$115,202.07	\$115,202.07	\$0.00	
024 - Rotorua Distr	ict								
GA210906-7995	Waikite Valley School	Research And Education Educational, Schools, Colleges, Kaupapa	024	Declined	\$2,275.62	\$2,275.62	\$2,275.62	\$0.00	[B]
1 application(s)					\$2,275.62	\$2,275.62	\$2,275.62	\$0.00	
039 - Manawatu Di	strict								
GA210819-6489	The Feilding Intermediate Board Of Trustees	Research And Education Educational, Schools, Colleges, Kaupapa	039	Declined	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$0.00	[B]
1 application(s)					\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$0.00	
041 - Tararua Distri	ict								
GA210908-8681	Dannevirke Cave Dwellers Incorporated	Community Community Support	041	Declined	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$0.00	[B]
GA210818-639E	Kumeroa Domain Board	Community Community Support	041	Declined	\$14,350.00	\$14,350.00	\$14,350.00	\$0.00	[B]



044 - Porirua City								
GA210905-790B	Judgeford Environmental Protection Society Incorporated	Environment And Animals Environment	044	Declined \$41,595.50	\$41,595.50	\$41,595.50	\$0.00	[B]
GA210826-697E	Porirua Living Without Violence - Te Noho Riri Kore Incorpor	Community Community Support	044	Declined \$5,605.00	\$5,605.00	\$5,605.00	\$0.00	[A]
GA210829-7095	Titahi Bay Tennis Club Incorporated	Sport Tennis	044	Declined \$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$0.00	[A]
3 application(s)				\$51,200.5	0 \$51,200.50	\$51,200.50	\$0.00	
046 - Lower Hutt 0	City							
GA210820-6534	Wellington Niue Rugby League Incorporated	Sport Rugby And Rugby Union/Rugby League	046	Declined \$11,710.45	\$11,710.45	\$11,710.45	\$0.00	[H]
1 application(s)				\$11,710.4	5 \$11,710.45	\$11,710.45	\$0.00	
047 - Wellington 0	City							
GA210821-6543	Crofton Downs Primary School	Sport Football And Soccer	047	Declined \$7,305.32	\$7,305.32	\$7,305.32	\$0.00	[A]
GA210809-4642	Tawa Technology Education Trust	Community Community Support	047	Declined \$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$0.00	[A]
GA210810-5144	the New Zealand Portrait Gallery Trust	Arts And Culture Museums/Art Galleries	047	Declined \$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$0.00	[B]
GA210824-6850	Wellington Calisthenics Incorporated	Sport Gymnastics	047	Declined \$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$0.00	[H]
4 application(s)				\$53,305.3	2 \$53,305.32	\$53,305.32	\$0.00	
053 - Marlborougl	h District							
GA210811-5542	Cycling Marlborough Incorporated	Sport Cycling	053	Declined \$5,317.00	\$2,791.00	\$5,317.00	\$0.00	[Q]

Pub Charity Limited | (+64) 4 385-6100 | grants@pubcharitylimited.org.nz | 190 Taranaki St, Te Aro, Wellington 6011, New Zealand





1 application(s)				\$5,317.00	\$2,791.00	\$5,317.00	\$0.00	
059 - Waimakariri	District			4-1	7-7	40,0000		
GA210909-8836	Fernside School	Sport Winter Sports	059	Declined \$5,520.00	\$5,520.00	\$5,520.00	\$0.00	[B]
GA210817-6253	South Island Show Jumping Comittee	Sport Horse Sports	059	Declined \$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	[B]
GA210902-758F	The Royal Agricultural Society of New Zealand	Community Community Support	059	Declined \$758.00	\$758.00	\$758.00	\$0.00	[B]
3 application(s)				\$8,278.00	\$8,278.00	\$8,278.00	\$0.00	
060 - Christchurch	City							
GA210905-792A	Burnside Rowing Incorporated	Sport Rowing	060	Declined \$8,133.16	\$8,133.16	\$8,133.16	\$0.00	[L]
GA210830-716D	Canterbury Rowing Association Incorporated	Sport Rowing	060	Declined \$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$0.00	[B]
GA210823-673D	Cashmere Technical Football Club Incorporated	Sport Football And Soccer	060	Declined \$37,905.00	\$37,905.00	\$37,905.00	\$0.00	[L]
GA210901-7364	Hillmorton High School Tigers Sport	Sport Mountain Biking	060	Declined \$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$0.00	[B]
GA210903-7839	Literacy Christchurch Incorporated	Research And Education Education/Training	060	Declined \$9,900.00	\$9,900.00	\$9,900.00	\$0.00	[B]
GA210902-755A	Mandeville Sports Club Incorporated	Sport Sports Other	060	Declined \$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$0.00	[B]
GA210816-6124	New Zealand Chihuahua Rescue Trust	Environment And Animals Animal Welfare	060	Declined \$4,031.46	\$4,031.46	\$4,031.46	\$0.00	[B]
GA210804-3164	Philippines Culture and Migrants Services	Arts And Culture	060	Declined \$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$0.00	[L]



	Incorporated	Lifting			-	-	•		
GA210831-7258	Olympic Weightlifting New Zealand	Sport	076.02	Declined	\$7,250.00	\$7,250.00	\$7,250.00	\$0.00	[L]
076.02 - Auckland	l (Albany Ward)								
1 application(s)					\$2,588.00	\$2,588.00	\$2,588.00	\$0.00	
GA210909-889A	Good Programmes Trust	Community Charitable Trust	074	Declined	\$2,588.00	\$2,588.00	\$2,588.00	\$0.00	[A]
074 - Gore Distric	t								
1 application(s)					\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$0.00	
GA210905-795C	Winton Golf Club Incorporated	Sport Golf	073	Declined	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$0.00	[A]
073 - Southland D	listrict								
1 application(s)					\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$0.00	
GAZ 10301-730C	inignineid Tennis Club incorporated	Sport Tennis	UU 4	Declined	φ 0,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	Φυ.υυ	[B]
064 - Timaru Distr GA210901-750C	Highfield Tennis Club Incorporated	Sport	064	Daglingd	\$6,000.00	\$6,000,00	\$6,000,00	\$0.00	[D]
12 application(s)	• •				\$164,897.78	8 \$163,197.2	8 \$164,897.7	8 \$0.00	
GA210815-6092	Uc Netball Incorporated	Sport Netball	060	Declined	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$0.00	[B]
GA210903-7801	The South Island Spearfishing and Freediving Club Incorporat	Sport Diving	060		\$8,793.16	\$8,793.16	\$8,793.16	\$0.00	[B]
	The Hororata Community Trust	Sport Sports Other	060			\$2,202.50	\$3,903.00	\$0.00	[Q]
GA210812-590E GA210817-6239	Profile Training Group Foundation	Sport Football And Soccer	060		\$2,032.00 \$3,903.00	\$2,032.00	\$2,032.00	\$0.00	[H]

Pub Charity Limited | (+64) 4 385-6100 | grants@pubcharitylimited.org.nz | 190 Taranaki St, Te Aro, Wellington 6011, New Zealand





GA210817-6224	Devonport Peninsula Trust	Community Community Support	076.03	Declined \$	4,936.00	\$4,936.00	\$4,936.00	\$0.00	[B]
GA210811-548F	Gymnastics Community Trust	Sport Gymnastics	076.03	Declined \$	20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$0.00	[B]
GA210818-638E	Nhtt Charitable Trust	Sport Gymnastics	076.03	Declined \$	15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$0.00	[B]
GA210824-6758	Northshore Rowing Club Incorporated	Sport Rowing	076.03	Declined \$	6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$0.00	[B]
GA210823-6726	Takapuna Bowling Club Incorporated	Sport Bowling	076.03	Declined \$	14,765.00	\$14,765.00	\$14,765.00	\$0.00	[B]
5 application(s)				\$	60,701.00	\$60,701.00	\$60,701.00	\$0.00	
076.04 - Auckland	(Waitakere Ward)								
GA210830-7187	Auckland Speedway Riders Club Incorporated	Health/Welfare Emergency & Rescue Service	076.04 es	Declined \$	23,489.00	\$22,797.00	\$23,489.00	\$0.00	[B]
1 application(s)				\$	23,489.00	\$22,797.00	\$23,489.00	\$0.00	
076.05 - Auckland	(Waitemata and Gulf Ward)								
GA210821-6550	Waiheke Livingwaters A.O.G.	Community Charitable Trust	076.05	Declined \$	8,725.00	\$0.00	\$8,725.00	\$0.00	[A]
1 application(s)				\$	8,725.00	\$0.00	\$8,725.00	\$0.00	
076.07 - Auckland	(Albert-Eden-Roskill Ward)								
GA210902-765F	Bhartiya Samaj Charitable Trust	Community Festivals And Community Events	076.07	Declined \$	15,580.00	\$15,580.00	\$15,580.00	\$0.00	[B]
GA210824-6835	Ellerslie Cricket Club Incorporated	Sport Cricket	076.07	Declined \$	1,565.00	\$1,565.00	\$1,565.00	\$0.00	[B]
GA210811-562A	Friends of St David's Trust	Arts And Culture	076.07	Declined \$	17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$0.00	[B]



GA210819-641C	The Auckland Grammar School Board Of Trustees	Sport Cricket	076.07	Declined \$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$0.00	[B]
4 application(s)				\$40,645.00	\$40,645.00	\$40,645.00	\$0.00	
076.09 - Auckland	(Maungakiekie-Tamaki Ward)							
GA210906-8120	The Scouts Association of New Zealand Aotea Sea Scouts Group	Other Other/Unknown	076.09	Declined \$7,003.00	\$7,003.00	\$7,003.00	\$0.00	[B]
1 application(s)				\$7,003.00	\$7,003.00	\$7,003.00	\$0.00	
076.11 - Auckland	(Manukau City)							
GA210901-743C	Howick East Combined Probus Club	Health/Welfare Support Groups/Clubs	076.11	Declined \$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$0.00	[B]
GA210903-7782	Otahuhu United Association Football Club Incorporated	Sport Football And Soccer	076.11	Declined \$1,522.00	\$1,521.74	\$1,522.00	\$0.00	[B]
2 application(s)				\$5,522.00	\$5,521.74	\$5,522.00	\$0.00	
076.13 - Auckland	(Franklin Ward)							
GA210902-7660	Habitat For Humanity Northern Region Limited	Health/Welfare Family Support	076.13	Declined \$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$0.00	[B]
GA210823-667C	Maraetai Beach Boating Club Incorporated	Sport Sailing And Boating	076.13	Declined \$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$0.00	[A]
GA210902-7536	Maraetai Tennis Club Incorporated	Sport Tennis	076.13	Declined \$18,500.00	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00	\$0.00	[B]
3 application(s)				\$80,500.00	\$80,500.00	\$80,500.00	\$0.00	



Signed at		
Sign by	 	
Signed	 	
Position	 	
Notes		

Reasons for partial or declined funding

- [A] There are no Pub Charity Limited gaming machines operating in your local community or another corporate society is operating gaming machines closer
- [B] Funds available exceeded in your local community area
- [C] Grants criteria exclude in most instances grants for salaries, operating costs, certain vehicles, affiliation fees and catering
- [D] Overseas expenditure included in application
- [E] Includes retrospective costs
- [F] Applicant appears to be double dipping
- [G] Does not fully comply with our grants criteria holds sufficient funds to meet purpose applied for
- [H] Does not fully comply with our grants criteria new startup entity with limited financials
- [I] Applicant is not the final beneficiary

- [J] Applicant has supplied incomplete or inadequate information or has a failed or incomplete audit from a previous application
- [K] Funds for this purpose are fully subscribed
- [L] Applicant has recently benefited from Pub Charity funding.
- [M] It is the NPC's discretion to partially fund this application
- [N] The NPC chose to support other organisations in this funding round
- [O] Amount approved is exclusive of GST
- [P] Unique to specific application
- [Q] Covid 19 Outbreak. Due to the disruption of COVID 19 Alert Level 3 & 4 community lockdowns on our venues or the purpose of this application we are unable to approve it at this time.
- [Y] Full Approval